APPELLATE TRIBUNAL FOR ELECTRICITY 2022

HOLIDAYS
Sr. No. Name of the Holiday Month & Date Days of the Week
JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH 1 New Year’s Day January 1 Saturday
2 Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday January 9 Sunday
3 Lohri January 13 Thursday
Sun 219 (162330 Sun 6 13 | 20 | 27 Sun 6 13 | 20 | 27 Sun 3 10 |17 | 24 4 Makar Sakranti/Magha Bihu/Pongal January 14 Friday
5 Republic Day January 26 Wednesday
M 3110|117 |24 |31 M 7 14 | 21 | 28 M 7 14 | 21 | 28 M 4 11 |18 | 25 6 Basant Panchami/ Sri Panchami February 05 Saturday
7 Hazarat Ali’s Birthday February 15 Tuesday
T 4111|18 |25 T 1 8 15 | 22 T 8 15 |22 | 29 T 5 12 119 | 26 8 Guru Ravi Das’s Birthday February 16 Wednesday
9 Shivaji Jayanti February 19 Saturday
W 5112119126 W 2 9 16123 W 9 16 | 23 |30 W 6 13 |20 | 27 10 Swami Dayananda Saraswati Jayanti February 26 Saturday
11 Maha Shivaratri March 01 Tuesday
T 6|13 |20 | 27 T 3 10 | 17 | 24 T 10 |17 | 24 | 31 T 7 14 (21 | 28 2 HolikaDahan March 17 Thursday
F 70142128 F |4 |11 ]18 |25 F 11 [ 18 | 25 F 8 |15 [22 |29 13 Holi March 18 Friday
14 Dolyatra March 18 Friday
S 118115122129 S 5 |12 |19 | 26 S 12 | 19 | 26 S 9 |16 |23 |30 15 Chaitra Sukladi/ GudiPadava/ Ugadi /Cheti | April 02 Saturday
Chand
16 Ram Navami April 10 Sunday
17 Mahavir Jayanti April 14 Thursday
18 Vaisakhi/ Vishu/ Mesadi April 14 Thursday
19 Vaisakhadi (Bengal)/ Bahag Bihu (Assam) April 15 Friday
Sun |18 |15|22 |29 Sun 5 12 | 19 | 26 Sun 3110|1724 |31 Sun 7 14 | 21 | 28 20 Good Friday April 15 Friday
M |29 |16]23]30 M 6 |13 |20 |27 ||[ ™ 4|11 18] 25 M 8 | 152229 21 Easter Sunday April 17 Sunday
22 Jamat-UL-Vida April 29 Friday
T [3]10[17]24]31 T 7 |14 21|28 ||[T 5121926 T 9 |16|23 |30 23 |d-ul-Fitr May 03 Tuesday
24 Guru Rabindranath’s Birthday May 09 Monday
W 4111]18 |25 W 1 8 15 | 22 | 29 W 6|13 |20 |27 W 10 |17 |24 | 31 25 Budha Purnima May 16 Monday
26 Rath Yatra July 01 Friday
T 5112 |19 | 26 T 2 9 16 | 23 | 30 T 7114|2128 T 11 |18 | 25 27 Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) July 10 Sunday
28 Muharram August 09 Tuesday
F 6 |13 |20 | 27 F 3 10 |17 | 24 F 8115|2229 F 12 |19 | 26 29 Raksha Bandhan August 11 Thursday
30 Independence Day August 15 Monday
S 7| 1412128 S 4 11 118 | 25 S 9116|2330 S 13 12027 31 Parsi New Year’s day/ Nauraj August 16 Tuesday
32 Janmashtami (Smarta) August 18 Thursday
33 Janmashtami August 19 Friday
SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER 34 Vinayaka Chaturthi/Ganesh Chaturthi August 31 Wednesday
35 Onam or Thiru Onam Day September 08 Thursday
Sun 4 11 |18 | 25 Sun 219 1612330 Sun 6 13 | 20 | 27 Sun 4 11 | 18 | 25 36 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday October 02 Sunday
37 Dussehra (Saptami) October 02 Sunday
M 5 12 |19 | 26 M 311017 (24|31 M 7 14 | 21 | 28 M 5 12 | 19 | 26 38 Dussehra (Mahashtami October 03 Monday
39 Dussehra (Mahanavmi) October 04 Tuesday
T 6 13 20 | 27 T 4111|118 |25 T 8 15 22 29 T 6 13 20 27 40 Dussehra October 05 Wednesday
41 Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday October 09 Sunday
w 7 14 |21 | 28 w 51121926 w 9 16 | 23 |30 w 7 14 | 21 | 28 42 Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad (Birthday of | October 09 Sunday
Prophet Mohammad)
T 1 8 15 122 |29 T 611312027 T 10 |17 | 24 T 8 15 | 22 |§29 43 Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) October 13 Thursday
F |2 |9 |16 |23 |30 ||[F 7114 | 21 28 F 11 | 18 | 25 F 9 |16 |23 |30 - Naraka Chaturdasi October 24 Monday
45 Diwali (Deepavali) October 24 Monday
s [3 10|17 |24 s |1]8]15]22]29 S 12 [ 19 |26 S 10 [17 |24 |31 46 Govardhan Puja October 25 Tuesday
47 Bhai Duj October 26 Wednesday
48 PratiharShashthi or Surya Shashthi (Chhat | October 30 Sunday
1. The dates in Red colour denote holidays for the Court & the Registry and Saturday and Sundays. Puja)
2. The dates in Green colour denote restricted holidays. 49 Guru Nanak’s Birthday November 08 Tuesday
3. The background shaded in saffron color denotes vacations in the Tribunal. 50 Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day November 24 Thursday
51 Christmas Eve December 24 Saturday
52 Christmas Day December 25 Sunday
53 Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday December 29 Thursday




